S
01
Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk
E&OE
S01 : 47
A
C
 C

1 3
Data Sheet : RD1430
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TM2I A 3 4
mmmm m mm
Model TM2I
Type
Self supplied A
Input
1A 1
1.2A 2
5A 3
6A 4
Output
0…5mA 2
0…10mA 3
0…20mA 4
0…5V 6
0…10V 8
L
N
INPUT
mA V
171918
OUTPUT
– + –
2120
SUPPLY
1 3
S1
P1
1 3
L
N
INPUT
mA V
171918
OUTPUT
– + –
2120
SUPPLY
1 3
S1
P1
1 3
2 Module DIN 2 Module DIN 2 Module DIN
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TM3I 3 3 0
mmmm mmm
Model TM3I
Supply
115Vac 2
230/240Vac 3
20…150Vdc/40…60Vac H
150…250Vac L
Input
1A 1
1.2A 2
5A 3
6A 4
User Specified P
Output